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10G AOC SFP+ AOC 10.3G 850nm 1m~100m  VCSEL PIN Y-16000C30X
25G AOC SFP28 AOC 25.78G 850nm 1m~100m  VCSEL PIN Y-27000C30X
40G AOC QSFP+ AOC 41.2G 850nm 1m~100m  VCSEL PIN Y-48770C30X
40G AOC Breakout QSFP+ TO 4X SFP+ AOC 4X10.3G 850nm 1m~100m  VCSEL PIN Y-48770C30X
100G AOC QSFP28 AOC 100G 850nm 1m~100m  VCSEL PIN Y-59770C30X
100G AOC Breakout  QSFP28TO 4XSFP28 AOC 4X25.78G  850nm 1m~100m  VCSEL PIN Y-59770C30X
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400G SR8 QSFP-DD MPO-16 400G 850nm 100m VCSEL -6.0~4 PIN -7.9~4 Y-6BA40C000
400G DR4 QSFP-DD MPO-12 400G  1310nm  500m EML -2.9~4 PIN -5.9~4 Y-6BA62C000
400G FR4 QSFP-DD LC 400G CWDM4  2km EML -3.3~35 PIN -7.3~35 Y-6BAT3C000
400G LR4 QSFP-DD LC 400G CWDM4  10km EML -1.4~4.5 PIN -1.7~4.5 Y-6BA84C000
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200G SR4  QSFP-56

MPO-12

200G

850nm

100m

VCSEL -6.0~6 PIN -1.9~4

Y-JAOOOC000
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&E HE OEES BE TEREK fRimbER BUEasskll ROTADIER  RNERER Bk RS
100GBASE-SR4 QSFP28 MPO 100G 850nm 100m VCSEL -8.4~2.4dBm PIN -10.3~2.4dBm Y-59770C000
100GBASE-CWDM4 QSFP28 LC 100G CWDM 2km DFB -6.5~2.5dBm PIN -11.5~2.5dBm Y-59683C000
100GBASE-PSM4  QSFP28 MPO 100G 1310nm 500m DFB -9.4~2dBm  PIN -12.6~2dBm  Y-59782C000
100GBASE-LR4 QSFP28 LC 100G LWDM 10km EML -4.3~4.5dBm PIN -10.6~4.5dBm Y-59674C000
100G LR1 QSFP28 LC 100G 1310nm 10km EML - PIN - Y-59014C000
100G ER4 lite QSFP28 LC 100G 1294nm-1310nm 30km EML -2.9~4.5dBm APD -15~-4dBm  Y-59677C000
100G ER4 QSFP28 LC 100G 1294nm-1310nm 40km EML -2.9~29dBm SOA+PIN  -21~-3dBm  Y-59678C000
100G ZR4 QSFP28 LC 100G 1294nm-1310nm 80km EML 2~6.5dBm  SOA+PIN  -28~-3.5dBm Y-596TAC000
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50G LR Duplex QSFP28 LC 50G 1310nm 10km DFB PIN Y-5F014C000 4A0GBASE-SR4  QSFP+ MPO 40G  850nm 100m VCSEL -7.6~-1dBm PIN -9.5~2.4dBm  Y-48770C000
50G LR BIDI QSFP28 LC 50G 1270nm/1330nm 10km DFB PIN Y-5F694C000 40GBASE-eSR4  QSFP+ MPO 40G  850nm 300m VCSEL -7.6~-1dBm PIN -9.9~2.4dBm Y-48771C000
50G ER Duplex QSFP28 LC 50G 1310nm 40km EML APD Y-5F018C000 A0GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ LC 406G CWDM 2km DFB -7~2.3dBm PIN -11.7~2.3dbm  Y-48683C000
50G ER BIDI QSFP28 LC 50G 1295nm/1305nm 40km EML APD Y-5F958C000 40GBASE-PIR4  QSFP+ MPO 40G  1310nm  2km FP -5.5~1.5dBm PIN -11.5~2.3dbm  Y-48783C000
A0GBASE-PLR4 QSFP+ MPO 40G  1310nm  10km DFB -5.5~1.5dBm PIN -12.6~2.3dbm  Y-48784C000
A0GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ LC 406G CWDM 10km DFB -7~2.3dBm PIN -13.7~2.3dBm  Y-48684C000
A0GBASE-ER4 QSFP+ LC 406G  CWDM 40km DFB -2.7~4.5dBm APD -19~4.5dBm Y-48688C000
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25GBASE-SR Ethernet SFP28 LC 25.78G 850nm 100m(om4) VCSEL -84~24  PIN -10.3~24  ¥-27000C (E)Q00
25Gbase-LR SFP28 LC 25.78G 1310nm 10km DFB -4.5~2 PIN -11.4~2 Y-270141000
25Gbase-LR SFP28 LC 25.78G 1310nm 300m DFB -1~2 PIN -8.5~2 Y¥-270111000
CWDM 25Gbase-LR ~ SFP28 LC 25.78G 1271nm 300m DFB -25~25  PIN -10.3~2 Y¥-270311000
CWDM 25Gbase-LR ~ SFP28 LC 25.78G 1291nm 300m DFB -25~25  PIN -10.3~2 Y-270411000
CWDM 25Gbase-LR ~ SFP28 LC 25.78G 1311nm 300m DFB -25~25  PIN -10.3~2 Y-270511000
CWDM 25Gbase-LR ~ SFP28 LC 25.78G 1331nm 300m DFB -25~25  PIN -10.3~2 Y-270611000
25Gbase-LR SFP28 LC 25.78G 1270nm/1330nm 10km DFB -4.5~2 PIN -11.4~2 Y-276911000
25Gbase-LR SFP28 LC 25.78G 1330nm/1270nm 10km DFB -4.5~2 PIN -11.4~2 Y-277011000
Fiber channel SFP28 LC 326G 850nm 100m(om4) VCSEL -84~24  PIN -10.3~2.4  ¥-2C000C (E)000
Fiber channel SFP28 LC 326G 1310nm 10km DFB -4.5~2 PIN -11.4~2 ¥-2C0141000
25G LR LWDM SFP28 LC 256G 1269nm-1318nm 10km DFB 0.5~6dBm PIN -14~2dBm  Y-27XX41(C) 000
25G LRMWDM SFP28 LC 256G 1267nm-1375nm 10km DFB 0.5~6dBm PIN -13~2dBm  Y-27XX41000
25G LR DWDM SFP28 LC 256 O-band/C-band 10km EML -1~6dBm APD -15~2dBm  Y-27XX41(C) 000

RAHINE

&i HE  EERSE ®E TERK fRREEE ALESsER RAPATIE RSEE EyotmmE 8S
10GBASE-SR/SW SFP+ LC 10G 850nm 300m VCSEL -6~-1dBm  PIN -10~0.5dBm  ¥-160011000
10GBASE-LR/LW SFP+ LC 10G 1310nm 2km FP -6~-0.5dBm PIN -14.4~0.5dBm Y-160131000
10GBASE-LR/LW SFP+ LC 10G 1310nm 10km DFB -6~-0.5dBm PIN -14.4~0.5dBm Y-160141000
10GBASE-LR/LW SFP+ LC 10G 1310nm 20km DFB -3~3dBm PIN -14.4~0.5dBm Y-160161000
10GBASE-ER/EW SFP+ LC 10G 1550nm 40km EML -1~3dBm PIN -15.8~0.5dBm Y-160281000
10GBASE-ZR SFP+ LC 10G 1550nm 80km EML 0~4dBm APD -23~-6dBm ¥-160291000
10G BX10 SFP+ LC 10G  1270nm/1330nm 10km DFB -6~-0.5dBm PIN -15~0.5dBm  Y-166941000
10G BX10 SFP+ LC 10G 1330nm/1270nm 10km DFB -6~-0.5dBm PIN -15~0.5dBm  Y-167041000
10G BX20 SFP+ LC 10G 1270nm/1330nm 20km DFB -3~3dBm PIN -15~0.5dBm  Y-166961000
10G BX20 SFP+ LC 10G 1330nm/1270nm 20km DFB -3~3dBm PIN -15~0.5dBm  Y-167061000
10G BX40 SFP+ LC 10G  1270nm/1330nm 40km DFB 0~5dBm PIN -15~0.5dBm  Y-166981000
10G BX40 SFP+ LC 10G  1330nm/1270nm 40km DFB 0~5dBm PIN -15~0.5dBm  Y-167081000
10G BX60 SFP+ LC 10G 1270nm/1330nm 60km DFB 0~5dBm APD -20~-6dBm Y-166991000
10G BX60 SFP+ LC 10G 1330nm/1270nm 60km DFB 0~5dBm APD -20~-6dBm Y-167091000
10G BX80 SFP+ LC 10G 1490nm/1550nm 80km EML 0~4dBm APD -24~-TdBm Y-1669A1000
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2.5G SR SFP LC 2.5G  850nm 300m VCSEL -10~-3dBm  PIN -17~-3dBm  Y-030011000
25G LR SFP LC 2.5G  1310nm 2km FP -10~-3dBm  PIN -18~-3dBm  Y-030131000
2.5GLR SFP LC 2.5G  1310nm 20km DFB -5~0dBm PIN -18~0dBm  Y-030161000
25GER SFP LC 2.5G  1550nm 40km DFB -2~3dBm PIN -18~0dBm  Y-030281000
2.5GZR SFP LC 2.5G  1550nm 80km DFB -2~3dBm APD -28~-9dBm  Y-0302A1000
25GBX2 SFP LC 25G  1310nm/1550nm  2km FP -10~-3dBm  PIN -18~-3dBm  Y-037331000
25GBX2 SFP LC 25G  1550nm/1310nm  2km FP -10~-3dBm  PIN -18~-3dBm  Y-037431000
2.5GBX20 SFP LC 25G  1310nm/1550nm  20km DFB -5~0dBm PIN -18~-3dBm  Y-037361000
25GBX20 SFP LC 25G  1550nm/1310nm  20km DFB -5~0dBm PIN -18~-3dBm  Y-037461000
2.5GBX40 SFP LC 2.5G  1490nm/1550nm  40km DFB -2~3dBm PIN -18~-3dBm  Y-037181000
2.5GBX40 SFP LC 2.5G  1550nm/1490nm  40km DFB -2~3dBm PIN -18~-3dBm  Y-037281000
2.5GBX80 SFP LC 25G  1490nm/1550nm  80km DFB -2~3dBm APD -28~-8dBm  Y-0371AI000
2.5GBX80 SFP LC 25G  1550nm/1490nm  80km DFB -2~3dBm APD -28~-8dBm  Y-0372AI000
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&iE & EEE BE TERK FREEE HUCERRE RSPATHE RNBEHE Bkt Bs
10GBASE-SR/SW XFP LC 10G  850nm 300m VCSEL -6~-1dBm  PIN -10~0.5dBm  Y-360011000
10GBASE-LR/LW XFP LC 10G  1310nm 10km DFB -6~-1dBm  PIN -15~0.5dBm  Y-360141000
10GBASE-ER/EW XFP LC 10G  1550nm 40km EML -1~4dBm  PIN -16.5~0.5dBm Y-360281000
10GBASE-ZR XFP LC 10G  1550nm 80km EML 0~5dBm  APD -24~-6dBm Y-3602A1000
10GBASE-ZR XFP LC 10G  1550nm 100km  EML 1~5dBm  APD -24~-6dBm Y-3602B1000
10G BX10 XFP LC 106G 1270nm/1330nm 10km DFB -5~0dBm  PIN -15~0.5dBm  Y-366941000
10G BX10 XFP LC 106G 1330nm/1270nm 10km DFB -5~0dBm  PIN -15~0.5dBm  Y-367041000
10G BX20 XFP LC 10G  1270nm/1330nm 20km DFB -3~2dBm  PIN -15~0.5dBm  Y-366961000
10G BX20 XFP LC 10G  1330nm/1270nm 20km DFB -3~2dBm  PIN -15~0.5dBm  Y-367061000
10G BX40 XFP LC 10G  1270nm/1330nm  40km DFB 0~5dBm PIN -15~0.5dBm  Y-366981000
10G BX40 XFP LC 10G  1330nm/1270nm 40km DFB 0~5dBm PIN -15~0.5dBm  Y-367081000
10G BX60 XFP LC 10G  1270nm/1330nm 60km DFB 0~5dBm  APD -20~-6dBm ¥-366991000
10G BX60 XFP LC 10G  1330nm/1270nm 60km DFB 0~5dBm  APD -20~-6dBm Y-367091000
10G BX80 XFP LC 10G  1490nm/1550nm 80km EML 0~4dBm  APD -24~-6dBm Y-3671A1000
10G BX80 XFP LC 10G  1550nm/1490nm 80km EML -1~3dBm  APD -24~-6dBm Y-3672A1000
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RAHIE

&k HE EES BRE THERE fERIEE REEAT  FNExD RS
XGSPON OLT N1 SFP+  SC 10G 1577nm/1270nm  20km  EML APD ¥-16796C120
XGSPON OLT N2a SFP+  SC 10G 1577nm/1270nm  20km  EML APD ¥-16796C128
XGSPON OLT E1 SFP+  SC 10G 1577nm/1270nm ~ 20km  EML APD ¥-16796C123
Combo XGS&GPON OLT C+  SFP+  SC iggﬁg% B%mﬁg%m/ 20km  EML/DFB  APD Y-16796C124
Combo XGS&GPONOLTD ~ SFP+  SC iggﬁg% ig%ﬂmﬁﬁgm/ 20km  EML/DFB  APD Y-16796C125
10G EPON OLT SFP+  SC iggﬁg% %g%mﬁg?gm/ 20km  EML/DFB  APD Y-16796C110
10G EPON ONU PR30 SFP+  SC 10G 1577nm/1270nm ~ 20km  DFB APD ¥-16796C112
XGSPON ONU SFP+  SC 10G 1577nm/1270nm ~ 20km  DFB APD Y-16796C121
10G EPON ONU XFP sC 106 1577nm/1270nm  20km  DFB APD Y-36796C113
25G PON OLT 33#r SFP-DD  SC 25G 1358nm/1310nm  20km EML APD Y-K7816C130
50G PON OLT 3F%#F SFP-DD SC  50G/25G  TBD 20km  EML APD Y-KFXX6C129

RAFNE

&iE HE EEE EE  IfFEK fRiEEE  AUCERKE  REDEDIE  RNEEE  BboimE S
1000BASE-SX SFP LC 1.25G  850nm 550m VCSEL -9.5~0dBm  PIN -21~0dBm  Y-020021000
1000BASE-LX SFP LC 1.25G  1310nm 10km FP -10~-3dBm  PIN -25~-3dBm  Y¥-020141000
1000BASE-LR SFP LC 1.25G  1310nm 20km FP -9~-3dBm  PIN -25~-3dBm  Y-020161000
1000BASE-LH SFP LC 1.25G  1310nm 40km DFB -4~3dBm PIN -25~-3dBm  Y¥-020181000
1000BASE-LH SFP LC 1.25G  1550nm 40km DFB -7~0dBm PIN -25~-3dBm  Y-020281000
1000BASE-ZX SFP LC 1.25G  1550nm 80km DFB -3~3dBm PIN -26~-3dBm  Y-0202A1000
1000BASE-ZX SFP LC 1.25G  1550nm 100km DFB 0~5dBm PIN -31~-9dBm  Y-0202BI000
1000BASE-ZX SFP LC 1.25G  1550nm 120km DFB 0~5dBm APD -34~-9dBm  Y-0202CI1000
1.25G BX10 SFP LC 1.25G  1310/1550nm  10km FP -9~-3dBm  PIN -21~-3dBm  Y-027341000
1.25G BX10 SFP  LC 1.25G  1550/1310nm  10km DFB -9~-3dBm  PIN -21~-3dBm  Y-027441000
1.25G BX20 SFP  LC 1.25G  1310/1550nm  20km DFB -9~-3dBm  PIN -25~-3dBm  Y-027361000
1.25G BX20 SFP LC 1.25G  1550/1310nm  20km DFB -9~-3dBm  PIN -25~-3dBm  Y¥-027461000
1.25G BX40 SFP LC 1.25G  1310/1550nm  40km DFB -4~3dBm PIN -25~-3dBm  Y-027381000
1.25G BX40 SFP LC 1.25G  1550/1310nm  40km DFB -4~3dBm PIN -25~-3dBm  Y-027481000
1.25G BX60 SFP LC 1.25G  1310/1550nm  60km DFB 0~5dBm PIN -25~-3dBm  Y¥-027391000
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